
wines by the glass

EVERYONE NEEDS BUBBLES
Col de’ Solici | Prosecco Superior | DOCG | Italia ||  14

Charles LaFitte | Rose | Brut | France ||  14
Domaine Chandon | Etoile | Sparkling | Brut ||  17

Nicolas Feuillatte | Reserve Exclusive | Champagne | France ||  20
Veuve Cliquot | Yellow Label | Champagne | Brut | France ||  25

2 ROSES AND SOME LOVELY WHITES
Whispering Angel | The Palm | Rose | France | 2020 ||  14 
Scribe | Rose of Pinot Noir | Rose | Sonoma | 2020 ||  15

Duck Hunter | Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough | NZ | 2020 ||  14
La Raimbauderie | Sancerre | France | 2019 ||  18

Sinegal | Sauvignon Blanc | Napa | 2018 ||  20 
Pighin | Friuli | Pinot Grigio | Italy | 2019 ||  14
Guado Al Tasso | Vermentino | Italy | 2020 || 15

OH THE CHARDONNAYS + CHABLIS
Hanzell | Sebella | Sonoma | 2018 ||  15

Chalone | Estate Chardonnay | Central Coast | 2019 ||  16
Stag’s Leap | Karia | Napa | 2019 ||  19
Vocoret | Chablis | France | 2019 ||  20

Patz & Hall | Dutton Ranch | Russian River | 2017 ||  22
Lloyd | Chardonnay | Carneros | 2019 ||  28

PERFECTLY PAIRED PINOTS
Pence Ranch | Pinot Noir | Santa Rita Hills  | 2019 ||  15

Boen | Pinot Noir | Russian River | 2019 ||  17
Walt | Blue Jay | Pinot Noir | Anderson Valley | 2018 ||  19

Belle Glos | Clark & Telephone | Pinot Noir | Santa Maria | 2019 ||  23
Frank Family | Pinot Noir | Napa | 2019 ||  25

Archery Summit | Pinot Noir | Oregon | 2018 || 30

SOME CABS & SOME BLENDS
Newton | Skyside | Cabernet Sauvignon | North Coast | 2018 ||  15

Daou | Cabernet Sauvignon | Paso Robles | 2020 ||  16
IL Bruciato | Cabernet Blend | Bolgheri | Italy | 2019 || 18

Mt Veeder | Cabernet Sauvignon | Napa | 2018 || 22
Cain | Concept | Bordeaux Blend |Napa | 2012 ||  30

Justin | Isosceles | Bordeaux Blend | Paso Robles | 2018 ||  38
Double Diamond | Cabernet | Oakville | 2018 ||  55

DRAFT
Bud Light | American Light lager ||  6

Stella Artois | Belgian Pilsner ||  7
Helmsman | Hazy IPA ||  7
Stone | Delicious | IPA ||  8

Pizza Port | Amber ||  8

THE REDS HAVE MORE FUN
Shatter | Grenache | France | 2019 ||  15

Bianchi | Zinfandel | Central Coast | 2019 ||  14
Catena | Lunlunta | Malbec | Argentina | 2018 ||  15

Castello Di Monsanto | Chianti Classico Riserva | Italy| 2017 ||  20
Marchesi Di Barolo | Barolo | DOCG | Piedmont | Italy | 2016 || 41

Beer Selections



by the bottle

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE
Charles Lafitte, Rose Prestige, Champagne, France  NV
Col de Salici, Prosecco Superior, DOCG, Italy  2018
Domaine Chandon Etoile, Napa Valley, Brut  NV
Nicolas Feuillatte, Reserve Exclusive, Champagne, France 
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, Champagne, France, Brut  NV
Ruinart, Rose, Reims, France, Brut  NV
Duval Leroy, Blanc De Blancs, Champagne, France, Brut  NV
Moet, Grand Vintage, Champagne, France, Brut  2012
Beau Joie, Rose, Champagne, France, Brut  NV
Piper-Heidsieck Rare Millesime, Champagne, France  2006 

54
54
70
78
100
130
160
190
195
300

WORLDLY WHITES & ROSE
Pighin, Friuli, Pinot Grigio, Italy  2019
The Landing, Pinot Gris, New Zealand  2020
Baladina, Albarino, Rias Baixas, Spain  2018
La Scolca, White Lable, Gavi, DOCG, Piedmont, Italy  2019
Buchegger, Gruner Veltliner,  Austria  2017
Guado Al Tasso, Vermentino, Bolgheri, Italy  2020
Trimbach, Reisling, Alsace, France  2016
Whispering Angel, The Palm, Rose, France  2020        
La Chappelle Gordonne, Rose, Cote De Provence  2020
Scribe, Rose of Pinot Noir, Rose, Sonoma  2020

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Duck Hunter, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough  2020
Castello Della Sala Vipera, Sauvignon Blanc, Umbria IGT  2018
La Raimbauderie, Sancerre, France, 2019
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand  2020
Sinegal, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa  2018 
Sauvion, Sancerre, Loire Valley, France  2018
Ladoucette, Pouilly Fume, Loire Valley, France  2018
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CHARDONNAY & WHITE BURGUNDY
Hanzell, Sebella, Chardonnay, Sonoma County  2018
Chalk Hill, Chardonnay, Sonoma County  2018
Chalone, Chardonnay, Central Coast  2019
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, Karia, Chardonnay, Napa  2019
Jordan, Chardonnay, Russian River  2018
Frank Family, Chardonnay, Napa  2019
Vocoret, Chablis, France  2019
Miner, Chardonnay, Napa  2018
Flowers, Chardonnay, Sonoma County  2018
Patz & Hall, Dutton Ranch, Chardonnay, Russian River  2017
Joseph Phelps, Freestone Vineyards, Chardonnay,  2017
Castello Della Sala Cervaro, Chardonnay, Umbria, Italy  2019
Domaine De La Meuliere, Chablis, Les Fourneaux, France  2019
Lloyd, Chardonnay, Carneros,  2019
Donelan, Nancie, Chardonnay, Sonoma County  2014
Hartford Court, Fog Dance, Chardonnay, Russian River  2017
Louis Latour, Meursault, Cote De Beaune, France  2018
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WHITE WINE SELECTIONS



PINOT NOIR & BURGUNDY
Pence Ranch, Pinot Noir, Santa Rita Hills  2019
Boen, Pinot Noir, Russian River  2019
Walt, Blue Jay, Pinot Noir, Anderson Valley  2018
Belle Glos, Clark & Telephone, Pinot Noir, Santa Maria  2019 
Frank Family, Pinot Noir, Napa  2019
Soliste, Narcisse, Pinot Noir, Sonoma  2016
Archery Summit, Dundee Hills, Pinot Noir, Willamette  2018
Flowers, Seaview Ridge, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast  2017
Rochioli, Pinot Noir, Russian River  2019
Jean Chartron, Vielles Vignes, Burgundy, France  2018
Chateau De Meursault Savigny, Beaune, Burgundy, France  2017
Faiveley, Geverey Chambertin, Burgundy, France  2018
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MORE EXQUISITE REDS
Bianchi, Zinfandel, Central Coast  2019
Seghesio, Zinfandel, Sonoma  2016
Shatter, Grenache, Maury, France  2019
Domaine Saint Prefert,Chateauneauf-du-Pape,Rhone,France 2018
Catena, Lunlunta, Malbec, Argentina  2018
The Landing, Syrah, New Zealand  2019
Beronia, Gran Reserva, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain  2011
Aalto, Tempranillo, Ribera Del Duera, Spain  2018
La Jota, Merlot, Howell Mountain, Napa  2018
SOME ITALIANS
Il Poggione, Rosso Di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy  2018
IL Bruciato, Cabernet Blend, Bolgheri, Italy  2019
Castello Di Monsanto,Chianti Classico Riserva,DOCG,Italy 2017
Segni di Langa, Pinot Nero, Langhe DOC, Italy  2019
Prunotto, Barbaresco, DOCG, Italy  2017
Pian Delle Vigne, Brunello Di Montalcino, DOCG, Italy  2015
Marchesi Di Barolo, Barolo, DOCG, Piedmont, Italy  2016
Prunotto, Bussia, Barolo, DOCG, Italy  2013
Guado Al Tasso, Bordeaux Blend, Bolgheri, DOC, Italy  2017
Tignanello, Sangiovese Blend, Toscana IGT, Italy  2018
Gaja, Barbaresco, DOCG, Langhe, Italy  2017
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CABERNETS, BORDEAUXS & BLENDS
Newton, Skyside, Cabernet, North Coast  2018
Daou, Cabernet, Paso Robles  2019
Quilt, Cabernet, Napa  2018
Rodney Strong Reserve, Cabernet, Sonoma  2016
Mt Veeder, Cabernet, Napa  2018
Galerie, Pleinair, Cabernet, Napa  2015
Faust, Cabernet, Napa  2018
Cain Concept, Bordeaux Blend, Napa  2012
Chateau De Pez, Bordeaux, St Estephe, France  2016
Levendi, Stagecoach, Cabernet, Napa  2016
Antica, Cabernet, Napa  2017
Justin, Isosceles, Cabernet, Paso Robles  2018
Col Solare, Cabernet, Red Mountain, Washington  2016
Dominus, Napanook, Bordeaux Blend, Napa  2018
Shafer, One Point Five, Cabernet, Napa  2018
Double Diamond by Schrader, Cabernet, Oakville  2018
Cade, Cabernet, Howell Mountain, Napa  2017  
The Mascot by Will Harlan, Cabernet, Napa  2016
La Jota, Cabernet, Howell Mountain, Napa  2004
Daou, Soul of a Lion, Bordeaux Blend, Paso Robles  2018
Opus One, Overture, Bordeaux Blend, Oakville  NV
Odette, Estate Cabernet, Napa  2018
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, S.L.V., Cabernet, Napa  2017
Chateau Pichon Longueville, Bordeaux, Pauillac, France  2012
Continuum, Red Blend, Napa  2018
Patrimony by Daou, Cabernet, Paso Robles  2016
Shafer, HIllside Select, Cabernet, Napa  2017
Opus One, Cabernet, Oakville  2017
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RED WINE SELECTIONS



precious selections

WINES
 

Alpha Omega, ERA, Cabernet, Rutherford  2017  ||  840

Solaia, Tuscan Cabernet Blend, Toscana, Italy  2017  ||  855

Shrader, RBS Beckstoffer To Kalon, Cabernet, Oakville  2016  ||  925 

 Domaine Jean Grivot, Echezeaux, Grand Cru, Cote d’ Or, Burgundy, 
France  2018  ||  1200

Bryant Family Vineyards, Bettina, Proprietary Red, St. Helena  2011, 
2012, 2013   ||  1250

Paul Hobbs, Beckstoffer To Kalon, Cabernet, Oakville  2017  ||  1250

Hundred Acre, Kayli Morgan, Cabernet, Napa  2017  ||  1300

Penfold’s, Grange, Shiraz, Bin 95, South Australia  2009  ||  1497

SPIRITS

Hennessay Paradis Imperial
.5 oz ~ 90 || 1 oz ~180 || 1.5 oz ~ 250

Louis XIII
.5 oz ~ 90 || 1 oz ~180 ||1.5 oz ~ 250

Macallan 25 yr
1 oz ~150 || 2 oz ~ 300 

Clase Azul Anejo
1 oz ~ 100 || 2 oz ~ 170

Nolet Gold Reserve
1.5 oz ~ 95

Our Precious Selections are comprised of allocations with
limited availability.  We will continue to bring you the best selections CdM 

has to offer.  

COGNAC

Courvoisier ~ 13
Hennessy VSOP ~ 18

Remy Martin VSOP ~ 20
Hennessy XO ~ 50 

PORT WINE 

Sandeman Ruby ~ 14
Sandeman 20yr Tawny ~ 20
Sandeman 30yr Tawny ~ 30

Dow’s 1994 Vintage Port ~ 40


